IP20/IP65 LED downlighter
Optics
• Output Options:
 − 1850 lumens (22W*)
 − 2800 lumens (34W*)
 − 4600 lumens (58W*)
• Choice of 4000K or 3000K colour temperature
• Matt silver reflector

With IP65 disc and bezel
Dropped glass
Order Codes
Non-attachment product Fixed Output  3hr Emergency
1850 lumens (22W)  CRLH14K CRLH14KEM
2800 lumens (34W)  CRLH24K CRLH24KEM
4600 lumens (58W)  CRLH34K CRLH34KEM
Attachment product Fixed Output  3hr Emergency
1850 lumens (22W) CRLAH14K CRLAH14KEM
2800 lumens (34W) CRLAH24K CRLAH24KEM
4600 lumens (58W) CRLAH34K CRLAH34KEM
Attachments*
Dropped etched glass  CRLAG
Dropped etched halo glass CRLAGH
IP65 kit, inc. clear polycarbonate disc and aluminium bezel CRLAC65
IP65 key for access and fixing CRLA-KEY
Options
DALI Replace H with Y i.e. CRLY14K
EASYTEST Add suffix /ET i.e. CRLH14K/ET
COMEPS Add suffix /EP i.e. CRLH14K/EP
3000K Replace 4K with 3K i.e. CRLH13K
*Attachment product must be selected when using attachments
To Specify
Circo L20
Recessed IP20 237Ø LED downlighter with cast aluminium body, white